
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1999;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199908030003
23501

08/03/1999
09:20:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVETT,
BROOK ALLEN

Sec:02 Twn:21
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199908230003
52591

08/23/1999
10:18:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
EVELYN
FAITH

199908270003
61761

08/27/1999
01:00:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HORSLEY,
JOE N

199909170003
90001

09/17/1999
11:21:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KIKER, LINDA
L

199404130001
21461

199909170003
89991

09/17/1999
11:21:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUTLER, JIM 199808200003
23621

199909280004
04031

09/28/1999
10:23:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE, CEDRIC

199909220003
95911

09/22/1999
10:20:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HILL,
KENNETH C

199909230003
97111

09/23/1999
10:33:30

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BYRD,
CHARLES
LEON

199812070004
84721

199910140004
26441

10/14/1999
09:37:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS,
TIWANA

199911150004
67371

11/15/1999
11:22:41

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARRON,
RONDLE J

199912150005
05371

12/15/1999
02:56:52

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CHATAGNIER,
MONICA I

17 83 Lot#:17
Book:17 Pg:83


