Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199908030003 23501	08/03/1999 09:20:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVETT, BROOK ALLEN						Sec:02 Twn:21 Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199908230003 52591	08/23/1999 10:18:18	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, EVELYN FAITH						
199908270003 61761	08/27/1999 01:00:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HORSLEY, JOE N						
199909170003 90001	09/17/1999 11:21:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KIKER, LINDA L					199404130001 21461	
199909170003 89991	09/17/1999 11:21:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUTLER, JIM					199808200003 23621	
199909280004 04031	09/28/1999 10:23:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, CEDRIC						
199909220003 95911	09/22/1999 10:20:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, KENNETH C						
199909230003 97111	09/23/1999 10:33:30	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BYRD, CHARLES LEON					199812070004 84721	
199910140004 26441	10/14/1999 09:37:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, TIWANA						
199911150004 67371	11/15/1999 11:22:41	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARRON, RONDLE J						
199912150005 05371	12/15/1999 02:56:52	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHATAGNIER, MONICA I			17	83		Lot#:17 Book:17 Pg:83